
Water Management Coordination Team
Meeting:

Dave Fullerton NHI 653-5902 dfullerton@n-h-i.org

Bruce Herbold USEPA 415- 415- bherbold@aol.com
744-1992 826-2171

BJ Miller SLDMWA 510- 510- bjmill@aol.com
644-1811 644-8278

Pete Chadwick DFG 209- 209- chadwick@sonnet.com
727-3124 727-3124

Elise Holland ESA 415- eholland@esassoc.com
896-5900

Michael Fris USFWS 414-6547 414-7610    michael_fris@fws.gov

Gary Stem NMFS 707- 707- gary.stem@noaa.gov
575-6060 578-3435

Curtis Creel DWR 653-5243 653-5028 clcreel@water.ca.gov

Lowell Ploss USBR 979-2180 lploss@mp.usbr.gov

Pete Rhoads MWDSC 650-2620 447-1508 prhoads@mwd.dst.ca.us

Greg Gartrell CCWD 925- 925- ggartrell@ccwater.com
688-8073 688-8142

Spreck Rosekrans EDF 510- 510- spreck@EDF.org
658-8008 658-0630

Tom Boardman SLDMWA 559- 559- hydrobro@ix.netcom.com
241-6217 299-8224

Dave Schuster SWRI 352-4055 schuster@swri.net

Tom Cannon Foster Wheller 739-3032 737-3041 tcannon@FWENC.com

Mark Cowin CALFED 653-2986 654-9780 mcowin@water.ca.gov

Dick Daniel CALFED 657-0199 654-9780 ddaniel@water.ca.gov

Dale Flowers Idflowers@aol.com

Ron Ott CALFED 657-3319 654-9780 ronott@water.ca.gov
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